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Year: | 2022-0 ¥

JOHN SMITH
YEAR: 2022

100 Main Street Fort Worth, TX 76100

STATUTORY EMPLOYEE

Wages and Tax

FIT
FICA
MEDICARE

DEP GARE

SOCIAL SECURITY TIPS
ALLOCATED TIPS
NONQUAL

Box 12
G 4578 DEFER
DD EMPR HEALTH COST

m«::ﬁ.i“i .
$34,567.89
$0.00
$41,783.20

View W-2 image

$1,875.23
$0.00
$850.62

$0.00
$0.00
So.00
$0.00

$300.00
$351620 | |




